
LEGACY CHARTER SCHOOL

Bus Routes

Times listed are estimated time only, adjustments may take

place in the first few weeks and throughout

the school year. Please have students at the bus stop

5 minutes before the scheduled bus time.

CAUTION to PARENTS: 

transportation will begin. The transportation form is available at the school.

BUS #186

AM PM
7:04 3:06 E Victory Rd @ Sugar St

7:09 2:59 5013 Joe Ln

no a.m. 2:55 S Grays Ln @ E Parkridge Dr

7:20 2:49 Discovery Pl @ E Montana Ave

7:23 2:36 E Greenhurst Rd @ S Royal Meadows

7:25 2:38 S Bridgewater Ave @ Vineyard Walk Path

7:27 2:44 S Happy Valley Rd @ E Salmon River St

7:31 2:46 Southside Blvd @ E Umatilla Dr

7:36 2:31 S Harbor Springs St @ E Kara Anne Ave

7:40 2:27 E Locust Ln @ Montgomery Ln

BUS #187
AM PM

6:54 2:36 Holly St @ Florida Ave

6:56 2:33 Rec Center

no a.m. 3:06 7th St S @ 10th Ave S

7:06 2:59 Lonestar Rd @ N Gem St

7:07 2:58 Lonestar  Rd @ West Park Parking Lot

7:13 2:50 Lake Lowell Ave @ Millstream

7:17 2:47 W Iowa Ave @ Willow Creek Way

7:18 2:46 S Midland Blvd @ W Odessa Ave

no a.m. 2:44 W Locust Ln @ S Raintree Dr

7:23 2:28 E Locust Ln @ Schober St

7:24 2:27 E Locust Ln @ Pleasant View Dr

** Place a Note with the STUDENT'S, NAME, BUS # and BUS STOP on their backpack for easy reference by the teachers/driver.

** Notify Brown Bus Company of any ADDRESS CHANGES.

BUSING INFORMATION

updated:  10/23/23

2023-2024 School Year

** For new and/or younger students, your student should know both the bus they ride and the bus stop they will get off at.

 ** Each new student must have a completed bus transportation form on file with Brown Bus Company, as well as, the student must be added to a route before


